Surface Mount RF Schottky
Diodes in SOT-363 (SC-70, 6 Lead)
Technical Data
Features
• Surface Mount SOT-363
Package
• Low Turn-On Voltage
(As Low as 0.34 V at 1 mA)

Outline SOT-363 (SC-70 6 Lead)
Package Dimensions
Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number No. of Devices Container
HSMS-28XA-TR1* 3000 7" Reel
HSMS-28XA-BLK* 100 antistatic bag
HSMS-281L-TR1 3000 7" Reel
HSMS-281L-BLK 100 antistatic bag
* where X = 0 or 2; A = L, M, N, P or R
2.20 (0.087)
2.00 (0.079)
1.35 (0.053)